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BOLSOVER DISTRICT COUNCIL 
 

DRAFT MEETING SCHEDULE 2021-22 
 

W/C: MONDAY, 3 MAY 2021 

Monday 3 May Tuesday 4 May Wednesday 5 May Thursday 6 May Friday 7 May 

 
BANK HOLIDAY  
 

 
ELECTION WEEK 

 
ELECTION WEEK 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
ELECTION DAY 

 
 ELECTION WEEK 

W/C: MONDAY, 10 MAY 2021 

Monday 10 May  Tuesday 11 May  Wednesday 12 May  Thursday 13 May  Friday 14 May  

 
10am - Member 
Development Session  
 

 
10am - Member 
Development Session  
 

 
10am – Growth Scrutiny 
Committee 
 
 
11am – Council / Exec 
Pre-Meet Briefing  
 
 
 
 
 

 
10am – Tenant 
Participation  
 

 
9.30am – SAMT  
 
 
10am – Planning Site 
Visits  
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W/C: MONDAY, 17 MAY 2021  

Monday 17 May  Tuesday 18 May  Wednesday 19 May  Thursday 20 May Friday 21 May  

 
10am – Customer Service 
and Transformation 
Scrutiny Committee 

 
10am – Labour Group  
 
 
 

 
10am – Planning 
Committee 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
9.30am – Joint Partnership 
- Executive Board  
 
10am – Corporate 
Enforcement  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
10am / 3.30pm – 
Member Development 
Session  
 
 
 
 

W/C: MONDAY, 24 MAY 2021 

Monday 24 May  Tuesday 25 May  Wednesday 26 May  Thursday 27 May  Friday 28 May  

 
10am – Executive  

 
10am – Healthy, Safe, 
Clean and Green 
Communities Scrutiny 
Committee  

 
10am – Annual Council  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
10am / 4pm – Member 
Development Session  
 
 
 
 
 

 

9.30am SAMT 
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W/C: MONDAY, 31  2020 

Monday 31 May Tuesday 1 June  Wednesday 2 June  Thursday 3 June  Friday 4 June  

 
BANK HOLIDAY 

 
 

 
10am – Local Plan 
Implementation Advisory 
Group  
 
 
 
 
 

 
10am – Licensing Sub-
Committee 
 
 

 
10am / 4pm – Member 
Development Session  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

W/C: MONDAY, 7 JUNE 2020 

Monday 7 June  Tuesday 8 June  Wednesday 9 June  Thursday 10 June  Friday 11 June  

 
10am – Member 
Development Session  

 
  

 
10am – Growth Scrutiny 
Committee   
 
11am – Council / Exec 
Pre-Meet Briefing  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
10am – General Licensing 
and Licensing and 
Gambling Acts Committee  
 
 
 
 

 
9.30am SAMT  
 
 
10am – Member 
Development Session  
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W/C: MONDAY, 14 JUNE 2021 

Monday 14 June  Tuesday 15 June  Wednesday 16 June   Thursday 17 June  Friday 18 June  

 
 
 

 
10am – Labour Group  

 
2pm – Pleasley Vale 
CAJAC  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
10am – New Bolsover JPC 
 
 
2pm – Employment 
Committee  
 
 
 
 

 
10am / 4pm – Member 
Development Session  
 
10am – Planning Site 
Visits  
 
 
 
 
 
 

W/C: MONDAY, 21 JUNE 2021 

Monday 21 June Tuesday 22 June  Wednesday 23 June  Thursday 24 June  Friday 25 June  

 
10am – Executive  
  

 
10am – Healthy, Safe, 
Clean and Green 
Communities Scrutiny 
Committee  
 
 

 
10am – Planning 
Committee  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
10am – Corporate 
Enforcement  
 
3pm – Member 
Development Session 
 
 
 
 

 
9.30am – SAMT  
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W/C: MONDAY, 28 JUNE 2021 

Monday 28 June  Tuesday 29 June  Wednesday 30 June Thursday 1 July   Friday 2 July  

 
10am – Customer Service 
and Transformation 
Scrutiny Committee  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
10am – Union / Employers 
Consultation Committee  
 
11.30am – Safety 
Committee  
 

 

W/C: MONDAY, 5 JULY 2021 

Monday 5 July  Tuesday 6 July  Wednesday 7 July  Thursday 8 July  Friday 9 July  

 
2pm – Standards 
Committee  
 
 
3pm – Joint ICT  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  

 
10am – Growth Scrutiny 
Committee  
 
11am – Council / 
Executive Pre-Meet 
Briefing  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
10am – Licensing Sub 
Committee  

 
9.30am – SAMT  
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W/C: MONDAY, 12 JULY 2021 

Monday 12 July  Tuesday 13 July  Wednesday 14 July  Thursday 15 July  Friday 16 July  

 
 
 
 

 
 10am – Labour Group  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
10am – Member 
Development Working 
Group  
 

 
2pm – Quarterly 
Performance Meeting  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

W/C: MONDAY, 19 JULY 2021  

Monday 19 July  Tuesday 20 July  Wednesday 21 July Thursday 22 July  Friday 23 July  

 
10am – Executive  

 
 

 
10am – Council  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
9.30am – Joint Partnership 
Executive Board  
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W/C: MONDAY, 26 JULY 2021 

Monday 26 July  Tuesday 27 July Wednesday 28 July Thursday 29 July Friday 30 July  

 
 
 
 

 
2pm – Audit Committee  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
10am – Budget Scrutiny 
Committee  
 
 

 
9.30am – SAMT  
 
 
 
10am – Planning Site 
Visits  

W/C: MONDAY, 2 AUGUST 2021 

Monday 2 August Tuesday 3 August Wednesday 4 August Thursday 5 August Friday 6 August  

 
10am – Customer 
Service and 
Transformation Scrutiny 
Committee  

 
10am – Healthy, Safe, 
Clean and Green 
Communities Scrutiny 
Committee  

 
10am – Planning 
Committee  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
10am – Tenant 
Participation  
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W/C: MONDAY, 9 AUGUST 2021 

Monday 9 August Tuesday 10 August Wednesday 11 August Thursday 12 August Friday 13 August  

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
10am – Corporate 
Enforcement  

 
 

W/C: MONDAY, 16 AUGUST 2021 

Monday 16 August  Tuesday 17 August   Wednesday 18 August Thursday 19 August  Friday 20 August  
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W/C: MONDAY, 23 AUGUST 2021  

Monday 23 August  Tuesday 24 August  Wednesday 25 August Thursday 26 August Friday 27 August  

 
 

   
11am – Council / Exec 
Pre-Meet  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  

 
9.30am – SAMT  
 
  

W/C: MONDAY, 30 AUGUST 2021 

Monday 30 August  Tues 31 August  Weds 1 September Thursday 2 September  Friday 3 September  

 
BANK HOLIDAY 
 
 

 
10am – Labour Group  

  
10am – Growth Scrutiny  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
10am – Licensing Sub 
Committee  
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W/C: MONDAY, 6 SEPTEMBER 2021 

Monday 6 September  Tues 7 September Wednesday 8 
September  

Thursday 9 September  Friday 10 September  

 
10am – Executive  

 
10am – Healthy, Safe, 
Clean and Green 
Communities Scrutiny 
Committee  
 

 
10am – Council  
 
 
 
 

 
10am – New Bolsover JPC  
 
 

 
9.30am – SAMT  
 
 
 
10am – Planning Site 
Visits  
 
 
 
 

W/C: MONDAY, 13 SEPTEMBER 2021 

Monday 13 September Tues 14 September Wednesday 15 
September 

Thursday 16 September  Friday 17 September 

 
10am – Customer 
Service and 
Transformation Scrutiny 
Committee  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
2pm – Audit Committee  

 

10am – Planning 

Committee  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
9.30 – Joint Partnership 
Executive Board  
 
10am – Corporate 
Enforcement  
 
2pm – Employment 
Committee  
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W/C: MONDAY, 20 SEPTEMBER 2021  

Monday 20 September  Tuesday 21 September  Wednesday 22 
September 

Thursday 23 September  Friday 24 September  

 
2pm – Standards 
Committee 
 
 
3pm – Joint ICT 
Committee   

 
 
 
 

 
10am – Local Plan 
Implementation Advisory 
Group  
 
 
11am – Council / 
Executive Pre-Meet  
 
 
 

 

10am – Member 

Development Working 

Group  

 

 

 

 

 
9.30am - SAMT  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

W/C: MONDAY, 27 SEPTEMBER 2021             

Monday 27 September  Tuesday 28 September  Wednesday 29 
September 

Thursday 30 September   Friday 1 October  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
10am – Labour Group  
 
2.30pm – Joint Board  

 
2pm – Pleasley Vale 
CAJAC  
 
 
 

 
10am – Union / Employers 
Consultation Committee  
 
11.30am – Safety 
Committee  
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W/C: MONDAY, 4 OCTOBER 2021 

Monday 4 October  Tuesday 5 October Wednesday 6 October  Thursday 7 October  Friday 8 October  

 
 10am – Executive  

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
10am – General Licensing 
and Licensing and 
Gambling Acts Committee  

 
9.30am – SAMT  
 
 
10 – Planning Site Visit  

W/C: MONDAY, 11 OCTOBER 2021 

Monday 11 October  Tuesday 12 October Wednesday 13 October Thursday 14 October  Friday 15 October  

 
2pm – Joint ICT 
Committee  
 
 
 

 
10am – Healthy, Safe, 
Clean and Green 
Communities Scrutiny 
Committee  

 
10am – Planning 
Committee  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
10am – Licensing Sub 
Committee  
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W/C: MONDAY, 18 OCTOBER 2021 

Monday 18 October  Tuesday 19 October  Wednesday 20 October  Thursday 21 October Friday 22 October  

 
10am – Customer 
Service and 
Transformation Scrutiny 
Committee  

 
 
 
 
 

 
10am – Growth Scrutiny 
Committee  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
10am – Tenant 
Participation  

 
9.30am – SAMT  
 

 W/C: MONDAY, 25 OCTOBER 2021 

Monday 25 October  Tuesday 26 October  Wednesday 27 October  Thursday 28 October  Friday 29 October  

 
 
 

 
10am – Labour Group  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
11am – Council / 
Executive Pre-Meet  
 
 
 
 
 

 
10am – Corporate 
Enforcement  
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W/C: MONDAY, 1 NOVEMBER 2021 

Monday 1 November Tuesday 2 November Wednesday 3 November  Thursday 4 November  Friday 5 November 

 
10am – Executive  
 

 
  

 
10am – Council  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
9.30am – Joint Partnership 
- Executive Board  

 
 
  
 
 

W/C: MONDAY, 8 NOVEMBER 2021 

Monday 8 November Tuesday 9 November Wednesday 10 
November  

Thursday 11 November  Friday 12 November 

 
2pm – Standards 
Committee  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
10am – Local Plan 
Implementation Advisory 
Group 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
10am – Licensing Sub 
Committee  

 
9.30am – SAMT  
 
 
10am – Planning Site 
Visits  
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W/C: MONDAY, 15 NOVEMBER 2021 

Monday 15 November Tuesday 16 November  Wednesday 17 
November 

Thursday 18 November  Friday 19 November  

  
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
10am – Planning 
Committee  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
10am – Member 
Development Working 
Group  

 
2pm – Quarterly 
Performance Meeting  
 

W/C: MONDAY, 22 NOVEMBER 2021 

Monday 22 November Tuesday 23 November Wednesday 24 
November 

Thursday 25 November Friday 26 November 

 
 
 

 
2pm – Audit Committee  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
11am – Council / 
Executive Pre-Meet  
 
 
 
 
 

 
10am – Budget Scrutiny 
Committee  

 
9.30am SAMT  
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W/C: MONDAY, 29 NOVEMBER 2021 

Monday 29 November Tuesday 30 November Wednesday 1 
December 

Thursday 2 December Friday 3 December 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 10am – Labour Group  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
10am – Licensing Sub 
Committee  

 

 
  

W/C: MONDAY, 6 DECEMBER 2021 

Monday 6 December  Tuesday 7 December Wednesday 8 December Thursday 9 December Friday 10 December 

 
10am – Executive  

 

 
10am – Healthy, Safe, 
Clean and Green 
Communities Scrutiny 
Committee  
 

 
10am – Growth Scrutiny 
Committee  
 
 

 

 

 

 

 
10am – Corporate 
Enforcement  
 
2pm – Employment 
Committee  

 
9.30am – SAMT  
 
 
10am – Planning Site 
Visits  
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W/C: MONDAY, 13 DECEMBER 2021 

Monday 13 December   Tuesday 14 December  Wednesday 15 
December  

Thursday 16 December  Friday 17 December 

 
10am – Customer 
Service and 
Transformation Scrutiny 
Committee  
 
3pm – Joint 
Crematorium Committee  
 
 

 
10am – Labour Group  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
10am – Planning 
Committee  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
10am – New Bolsover JPC  

 
 
 
 
 
 

W/C: MONDAY, 20 DECEMBER 2021 

Monday 20 December   Tuesday 21 December  Wednesday 22 
December  

Thursday 23 December  Friday 24 December 
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W/C: MONDAY, 27 DECEMBER 2021 

Monday 27 December   Tuesday 28 December  Wednesday 29 
December  

Thursday 30 December  Friday 31 December 

 
BANK HOLIDAY  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
BANK HOLIDAY  

   

W/C: MONDAY, JANUARY 2021 

Monday 3 January   Tuesday 4 January  Wednesday 5 January Thursday 6 January Friday 7 January 

 
BANK HOLIDAY  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
9.30am – Joint Partnership 
Executive Board  
 
10am – Tenant 
Participation  

 
9.30am – SAMT  
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W/C: MONDAY, 10 JANUARY 2022 

Monday 10 January   Tuesday 11 January  Wednesday 12 January Thursday 13 January Friday 14 January 

 
 
 

  
10am – Local Plan 
Implementation Advisory 
Group  
 

 
10am – Licensing Sub 
Committee  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
10am – Planning Site 
Visits  
 
 
 

W/C: MONDAY, 17 JANUARY 2022 

Monday 17 January Tuesday 18 January Wednesday 19 January Thursday 20 January Friday 21 January 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
10am – Planning 
Committee  
 
 
11am – Council / Exec 
Briefing Pre-Meet  
 
 
 
 

 
10am – Union / Employers 
Consultation Committee  
 
11.30am – Safety 
Committee  
 
 
2pm – Audit Committee  
 
 
 
 

 
9.30am SAMT  
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W/C: MONDAY, 24 JANUARY 2022 

Monday 24 January  Tuesday 25 January  Wednesday 26 January  Thursday 27 January  Friday 28 January   

 
2pm – Standards 
Committee  

 
10am – Labour Group  

 
10am – Growth Scrutiny 
Committee 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
10am – Budget Scrutiny 
Committee  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

W/C: MONDAY, 31 JANUARY 2022 

Monday 31 January   Tuesday 1 February  Wednesday 2 February  Thursday 3 February  Friday 4 February  

 
10am – Executive  
 

 
 

 
10am – Council  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
10am – Licensing Sub 
Committee  

 
2pm – Quarterly 
Performance Meeting  
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W/C: MONDAY, 7 FEBRUARY 2022 

Monday 7 February  Tuesday 8 February  Wednesday 9 February Thursday 10 February  Friday 11 February  

 
3pm – Joint ICT 
Committee  
 
 

 
 

 
2pm – Pleasley Vale 
CAJAC  
 
 
 
 
 

 
10am – General Licensing 
and Licensing and 
Gambling Acts Committee  

 
 9.30am – SAMT  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

W/C: MONDAY, 14 FEBRUARY 2022 

Monday 14 February Tuesday 15 February Wednesday 16 February Thursday 17 February Friday 18 February 

   
 
 
 

 
10am – Corporate 
Enforcement  

 
10am – Planning Site 
Visits  
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W/C: MONDAY, 21 FEBRUARY 2022 

Monday 21 February Tuesday 22 February Wednesday 23 February  Thursday 24 February  Friday 25 February   

 
10am – Customer 
Service and 
Transformation Scrutiny 
Committee  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
10am – Healthy, Safe, 
Clean and Green 
Communities Scrutiny 
Committee  

 
10am – Planning 
Committee  
 
 
11am – Council / Exec 
Pre-Meet  
 
 
 

 
10am – Member 
Development Working 
Group  

 
9.30am - SAMT  
 

W/C: MONDAY, 28 FEBRUARY 2022  

Monday 28 February   Tuesday 1 March   Wednesday 2 March   Thursday 3 March   Friday 4 March   

 
 

 
10am – Labour Group  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

 
10am – Growth Scrutiny 
Committee  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
10 am – Licensing Sub 
Committee  
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W/C: MONDAY, 7 MARCH 2022 

Monday 7 March   Tuesday 8 March  Wednesday 9 March  Thursday 10 March   Friday 11 March   

 
10am – Executive  
 

 
  

 
10am – Council  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
9.30am – Joint Partnership 
Executive Board  
 
 
2pm – Employment 
Committee  

 
9.30am – SAMT  
 

W/C: MONDAY, 14 MARCH 2022 

Monday 14 March  Tuesday 15 March Wednesday 16 March Thursday 17 March Friday 18 March 

 
2pm – Standards  

   
10am – Local Plan 
Implementation Advisory 
Group  
 
 
 
 
 

 
10am – New Bolsover JPC  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
10am – Planning Site 
Visits  
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W/C: MONDAY, 21 MARCH 2022           

Monday 21 March Tuesday 22 March Wednesday 23 March Thursday 24 March  Friday 25 March  

 
10am – Customer 
Service Transformation 
Scrutiny Committee  
 
 
 
3pm – Joint 
Crematorium 
Committee  
 
 
 
 
 

 
10am – Healthy, Safe, 
Clean and Green 
Communities Scrutiny 
Committee  

 
10am – Planning 
Committee  
 
 
11am – Council / 
Executive Pre-Meet  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  

 
9.30am – SAMT  
 

W/C: MONDAY, 28 MARCH 2022            

Monday 28 March  Tuesday 29 March  Wednesday 30 March  Thursday 31 March Friday 1 April 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
10am – Labour Group  
 
2.30pm – Joint Board  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
10am – Member 
Development Working 
Group  
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W/C: MONDAY, 4 APRIL 2022            

Monday 4 April   Tuesday 5 April  Wednesday 6 April  Thursday 7 April   Friday 8 April  

 
10am – Executive  
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
10am – Corporate 
Enforcement  

 

W/C: MONDAY, 11 APRIL 2022 

Monday 11 April  Tuesday 12 April  Wednesday 13 April Thursday 14 April   Friday 15 April  

 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
10am – Tenant 
Participation  

 
BANK HOLIDAY  
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W/C: MONDAY, 18 APRIL 2022 

Monday 18 April  Tuesday 19 April  Wednesday 20 April Thursday 21 April Friday 22 April  

 
BANK HOLIDAY  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
10am – Growth Scrutiny 
Committee  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
10am – Licensing Sub 
Committee  

 
9.30am – SAMT  
 
 
10am – Planning Site 
Visits  
 
 

W/C: MONDAY, 25 APRIL 2022 

Monday 25 April   Tuesday 26 April   Wednesday 27 April   Thursday 28 April  Friday 29 April  

 
10am – Labour Group 
AGM  
 
 
 
 
 

 
2pm – Audit Committee  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
10am – Planning 
Committee  
 
11am – Council / 
Executive Pre-Meet  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
10am – Union / Employers 
Consultation Committee  
 
11.30am – Safety 
Committee  

 
2pm – Quarterly 
Performance Meeting 
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W/C: MONDAY, 2 MAY 2022 

Monday 2 May Tuesday 3 May Wednesday 4 May  Thursday 5 May  Friday 6 May  

 
BANK HOLIDAY  

 
ELECTION WEEK  

 
ELECTION WEEK  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
ELECTION DAY  

 
ELECTION WEEK 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

W/C: MONDAY, 9 MAY 2022 

Monday 9 May Tuesday 10 May   Wednesday 11 May  Thursday 12 May  Friday 13 May  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
10am – Labour Group  

 
 
 
 
 

 
2pm – Employment 
Committee  

 
9.30am – SAMT  
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W/C: MONDAY, 16 MAY 2022             

Monday 16 May Tuesday 17 May Wednesday 18 May Thursday 19 May Friday 20 May 

 
10am – Executive  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
10am – Annual Council  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  

 
 

W/C: MONDAY, 23 MAY 2022             

Monday 23 May Tuesday 24 May Wednesday 25 May Thursday 26 May Friday 27 May 

 
10am – Customer 
Service and 
Transformation Scrutiny 
Committee  

 
10am – Healthy, Safe, 
Clean and Green 
Communities Scrutiny 
Committee  
 
3pm – Joint Crematorium 
Committee  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
9.30am – SAMT  
 

 


